CCA 2019-2020 School Caler

Thursday, August 29, 2019 7:00 p.m.
Tuesday, September 3, 2019 8:00 a.m.
Wednesday, September 4, 2019 8:00 a.m.
Tuesday, September 10,2019 8:00 a.m.
Monday, September 30, 2019

Tuesday, October 8, 2019 No School
Tuesday, October 8, 2019 6:30-7:30 p.m.
Thursday, October 21, 2019 6:00-8:00
Friday, November 1, 2019

Monday, November 11, 2019 No School

Wednesday, November 27, 2019

Noon dismissal

Thursday, November 28, 2019 - Monday, Dec 2, 2019

Tuesday, December 3, 2019

Monday, December 9, 2019

7:00 p.m.

Friday, December 20, 2019

Noon dismissal

Friday, December 20 2019-Sunday, Jan 5, 2020

Monday, January 6, 2020

Monday, January 13, 2020 6:30-7:30 p.m.
Monday, January 20, 2020 No School
Friday, January 24, 2020

Thursday, February 20, 2020 6:30-7:30 p.m.
Monday, February 17, 2020 No School
Friday, March 27, 2020

March 23 - April, 3 2020

Monday, April 6, 2020 7:00 p.m.

Friday, April 10- Monday, April 13, 2020

Tuesday, April 14, 2020

Tuesday, May 14, 2019

Friday, May 15, 2020

Last day-K4 & K5-Noon Dismiss

Friday, May 22, 2020

Friday, May 22, 2020

Noon dismissal

Friday, May 22, 2020

7:00 p.m.

School Time- 8:00am- 3:00pm

You may drop off students at 7:45am

Extended Day: 7:00am-7:45am

3:00pm-4:00pm




rdar

Orientation- Parents only

1st day of School- Grades K-5 - 8th

1st day of School- Grade K-4

1st day of School- Pre-School

Grandparents' Day

Teacher In-Service

Parent Meeting- No Children please

Open House

End of 1st 9 weeks- Report Cards on November 8, 2019

Veteran's Day Observance

Early Dismissal

Thanksgiving Break

School Resumes

Christmas Program-Woodsfield Church of Christ

Early Dismissal

Christmas Break

School Resumes

Parent Meeting- No Children please

Martin Luther King Day

End of the 2nd 9 weeks-Report Cards January 31, 2020

Parent Meeting- No Children please

President's Day

End of the 3rd 9 weeks- Report Cards April 3, 2020

Student Testing

Easter Program- Woodsfield Church of Christ

Easter Break

School Resumes

Last Day of School Pre-School

K-4 Promotion & K5 Graduation- 7:00 p.m.

End of the 4th 9 weeks- Report Cards on May, 29 2020

Last Day of School

Blessings Banquet




CCA 2020-2021 School Calendar

Thursday, September 3rd, 2020 7:00 p.m. Orientation- Parents only

Tuesday, September 8, 2020 8:00 a.m. 1st day of School- PreK & K5 - 8th Grades
Wednesday, September 9, 2020 8:00 a.m. 1st day of School- Grade K4

Tuesday, October 6, 2020 No School- Teacher In Service

Tuesday, October 6, 2020 6:00 p.m. Parent Meeting- No Children please

Monday, October 19, 2020

6:00pm-8:00pm

Open House

Friday, November 6, 2020

End of 1st 9 weeks

Wednesday, November 11, 2020

No School

Veteran's Day Observance

Friday, November 13, 2020

Report Cards Go Out

Wednesday, November 25, 2020

Noon dismissal

Early Dismissal

Thursday, November 26, 2020 - Monday, November 30, 2020

Thanksgiving Break

Tuesday, December 1, 2020

School Resumes

Monday, December 7, 2020

7:00 p.m.

Christmas Program-Woodsfield Church of Christ

Tuesday, December 22, 2020

Noon dismissal

Early Dismissal

Wednesday December 23, 2020- January 1, 2021

Christmas Break

Monday, January 4, 2021

School Resumes

Friday, January 15, 2021

End of 2nd 9 Weeks

Monday, January 18, 2021 No School Martin Luther King Jr Day

Friday, January 22, 2021 Report Cards Go Out

Monday, February 15, 2021 No School President's Day

Thursday, February 18, 2021 6:00 p.m. Parent Meeting- No Children please
Friday, March 12, 2021 End of the 3rd 9 weeks

Friday, March 19, 2021 Report Cards Go Out

Monday, March 29, 2021 7:00 p.m. Easter Program- Woodsfield Church of Christ
Friday, April 2, 2021- Monday April 5, 2021 Easter Break

Tuesday, April 6, 2021 School Resumes

April 12, 2021- April 23, 2021 Student Testing

Thursday, May 13, 2021 Last Day of School -Pre-School only

Friday, May 14, 2021 Time TBA K4 Promotion In the Morning

Friday, May 14, 2021 Last Day Of School K4 & Kindergarten Only
Friday, May 14, 2021 7:00 p.m. Kindergarten Graduation

Friday, May 21, 2021 Noon dismissal Last Day of School

Friday, May 21, 2021 7:00 p.m. Blessings Banquet

School Time- 8:00am- 3:00pm
You may drop off students at 7:45am

Extended Day: 7:00am-7:45am
3:00pm-4:00pm




